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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online

Auction - Hillcrest Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882

Title

Wardrobe

Sansui TV

Tables And Lamps
Harpsichord
Organ

Arm Chair And Ottoman

Air Purifier
Coffee Table
Dresser

Decor Lot
Glide Exercise
Desk

Chair, Butler And More

Walker

China

Early Cards
Books And Shelf
Silver Plate Lot
Glass Lot
Kitchen Lot

Art Work

Wade Figurines
Collectors Lot
CameralLot
Bathroom Lot
Portable Dish Washer
Kitchen Lot
Table And Chairs
Kitchen Lot
Glassware
Glasses

GE Fridge

12

Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 1 7:00pm ET

Lot

0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909

Title

GE Oven

Pool Table

Records

Organ

Film Developing Lot
Sports And Games
Books

Books

Sewing Patterns And More

Desk

Filing Cabinets
RCA Record Player
Electrolux Vacuum
Collectors Lot
Dresser

Collectors Lot
Wood Lot
Hardware Lot
Garage Lot

Kitchen Lot
Garden Lot

Crocks

Retro Kitchen Table
Mason Jars
Samsung Washer
Samsung Dryer
Outdoor Lot
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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